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1496
1140
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1577
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1590
1543
1589
1824
1705
1057
1889
1800
1788
1918
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1779
1725
1829
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DIMANCHE

SUMDAY - SONMTAG

PARCOURS B (99 km) Cat B - Dames 19 - 39 ans

KOCKELMANN Elisa
SCHWARTZ Chloé
BONGAERTS Gitte
DE ROND Tanja
BOEUR Melanie
LENS Anne-Sophie

BARBALONGA Charline

VANDERMEIREN Ethel
DIEZ Florence
THILLMANN Anne

VAN DE VELDE Shannon

LECOMTE Manon
REICHARD Lisa
LESNINO Melilssa
SIER Misha

MINET Véronique
GOMES Cynthia
BREUER Gina
SIERING Lara
ODEKERKEN Zoe
SANOCKA Agnieszka
FELTEN Saskia
WANG Rongjia
DELBECQ Florence
GIANNOTTE Giulia
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lacharlygaul.lu acccontern.lu
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LUX 97 1:58:34
FRA 139 2:01:20
BEL 184 2:08:40
LUX 193 2:08:41
BEL 208 2:10:32
BEL -

FRA 249 2:12:42
BEL 248 2:12:42
BEL 259 2:13:20
LUX 266 2:14:43
NED 293 2:17:29
BEL 329 2:22:57
GER 332 2:22:58
BEL 312 2:20:42
LUX 351 2:26:33
LUX 418 2:36:18
LUX 431 2:40:23
LUX 444 2:42:08
GER 446 2:42:12
NED 470 2:45:01
POL 393 2:32:56
BEL 504 2:57:28
CHN 529 3:04:16
BEL 535 3:06:02
LUX 566 3:23:18
*EMBOURG

LET'S MAKE IT HAPPEN

acccontern

2:45:32
2:50:27
2:57:49
2:57:50
2:59:37
3:02:00
3:03:41
3:07:08
3:07:32
3:07:36
3:13:46
3:18:51
3:21:10
3:23:03
3:26:15
3:36:42
3:39:08
3:40:37
3:42:34
3:58:53
3:59:43
4:19:41
4:22:26
4:23:02
4:39:42

00:04:55
00:12:17
00:12:18
00:14:05
00:16:28
00:18:09
00:21:36
00:22:00
00:22:04
00:28:14
00:33:19
00:35:38
00:37:31
00:40:43
00:51:10
00:53:36
00:55:05
00:57:02
01:13:21
01:14:11
01:34:09
01:36:54
01:37:30
01:54:10

SOURCI Rosr T
e

& emile weber

ACCContern

35.88
34.85
33.41
33.40
33.07
32.64
32.34
31.74
31.67
31.66
30.66
29.87
29.53
29.25
28.80
27.41
27.11
26.92
26.69
24.87
24.78
22.87
22.63
22.58
21.24

lacharlygaul

94
136
177
178
206
215
227
253
258
260
286
309
323
336
345
392
406
413
421
476
480
530
531
535
557
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